
NL-02
USB notebook LED light, black

Ideal solution to work in darkness-
Just connect to any laptop, desktop PC or powerbank-

Features

5V USB LED light with on/off switch-
Provides sufficient light to e.g. view your keyboard in the dark,
read documents etc.

-

With flexible neck to easily adjust the light in any convenient
position

-

Specifications

Interface: USB
Power consumption: 5V / 500mA
Light temperature: cool white
Neck length: 18 cm

CertificatesPackaging

Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code

96
0.065
5.44
150x95x60 mm
460x425x335 mm
CN
8716309108591
9405403990
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